CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: A/Z,\Jq]/\h?f\f ‘(\"'/\ /y;e/yd\

Office sought or held by candidate . , '
or purpose of political committee: S* ‘ (JO‘M\ m q)/,o[\

Type of Organization: \/ Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report 2 week pre-election
2 week pre-primary ¥ __ January report
8 week pre-election Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

Period of time covered by report: From /\7 / M |9\ to l?—/E’ IQD I3

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date

" MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS 4'39@;@0 + 250,00 6520.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED élg /0 0 + ” S 00 = '7L{2 ! 0 0
EXPENDITUR‘ES _ | ‘05' é@ + | %%’5 = [ gC]' 75

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD ,
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than $50in
the aggregate. Iltemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all
contributors. An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. This must includ te purpose, and amount for
each expenditure.

Contributions under $50 é D\ gv OO

Contributions equal to/greater than $50 L{(} g O ¥ OO
Expenditures } 0 S ,{90
Current Balance 7 O (?3 ’ 25

List the name and address of all depositories
holding this committ Bw‘k (»\UQKQC 60/7 SWMM\AV‘C 3. S} l/&wl M/V

ee’s, deposits
Pau\ @uﬁc “ij M T/\ 23 2012 55/0;

Committee treasurer Date

Email (note if you want it redacted before form becomes public): sD Obu S Qh@) MS N, CO/Y\




2012 Year-end Contribution Details for Neighbors for Meyer

Filing Period: Dec. 17, 2012 through Dec. 31, 2012

Name

Kimberly Feilmeyer
Phil Feilmeyer

W Lyle Meyer
Scott Wentworth
Alan Carlson

Joel Spoonheim
Will Shapira

Diane Peterson
Elizabeth Nilles
Robert Schmitz
Allan Hancock

Rolf Nordstrom
Clare Welter

Jane Prince
Jonathan Bucki
Mike Madden
Renee Lepreau
Ferdinand Peters
Irvin Richards
Annie Young
Suzann Eisenberg Muiray
Christine Baeumler
Becki Smith
Jessica Zeglin
Robin Garwood
Liane Gale

Lynne Kolze

Craig Thorsen
Kathryn Mitchell

Address

935 Linwood Ave., St Paul, MN 55105

935 Linwood Ave., St Paul, MN 55105

3611 Croftview Ter., Minnetonka, MN 55345

4127 41st Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406

2301 Long Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55114

4520 Pleasant Ave., Minneapolis, MN 55419

2545 Hamline Ave. N., # 209, St. Paul, MN 55113
4051 Gisella Blvd., White Bear L.ake, MN 55110
4136 44th Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406

7961 15th St N., Oakdale, MN 55128

5520 Fremont Ave N., Brooklyn Center , MN 55430
1706 Dayton Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104

1523 Laurel Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55104

1004 Burns Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55106

413 Wacouta St., Suite 400, Saint Paul, MN 55101
1768 Iglehart Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104

2812 34th Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406

842 Raymond Ave.,Ste.200, Saint Paul, MN 55114
8450 E Brookwood, Tucson, AZ 85750

2601 Cedar Ave S., #1, Minneapolis, MN 55407
1627 D Upper Afton Rd., St. Paul, MN 55106
2229 Como Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55108

511 4th Ave SE, Minneapolis, MN 55414

2816 39th Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406

2816 39th Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406

2862 Oxford St N., Roseville, MN 55113

520 Lafayette Rd N., Saint Paul, MN 55155

8990 Pinehurst Road, Woodbury, MN 55125

2279 Summit Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55105

Amount
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$60.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00

Date Cont.
12/18/12
12/18/12
12/18/12
12/19/12

Employer

Hamline University
Hennepin County
retired

SSD#1

12/20/12 Discern LLC

12/22/12
12/22/12
12/22/12
12/22/12
12/23/12
12/23/12
12/25/12
12/25/12
12/26/12
12/26/12
12/26/12
12/26/12
12/27/12
12/27/12
12/27/12
12/28/12
12/28/12
12/28/12
12/28/12
12/28/12
12/28/12
12/29/12
12/29/12
12/29/12

Healthways
retired

Maynard Peterson Trust

Episcopal Homes
Retired

retired

Great Plains Institute
self

Hamline Law

Dendros Group, LLC
self

self

self

retired

Harrison Neigh. Assoc.
Dendros Group, LLC
University of Minnesota
self

University of Minnesota
City of Minneapolis
unemployed

MPCA

retired

Childrens Hospitals

Page 1

Occupation
librarian
librarian
Retired
teacher
engineer
director
Retired

Chaplain

Retired

Retired

Executive Director
home birth midwife
Alumni Relations Director
Consultant

carpenter

nanny, student

faw

Retired

community organizer
Consultant

Associate Professor
pet waste technichian
Research Coordinator
city council aide
unemployed

Retired
RN



2012 Year-end Contribution Details for Neighbors for Meyer

Filing Period: Dec. 17, 2012 through Dec. 31, 2012

Name

Ivelise Pearson
Peter B. Hofrenning
Gjerry Berquist
Eric Gilbertson
Dave Crawford
Nina Johnson
Megan O'Leary
Carol Mellom
Elizabeth Dickinson
Tessa Mortenson
Mark Mortenson
Toni Koller

Gary Carlson
John Syverud
Stephen Devereux
Laurie Leone
Gina Vermilyea
Johnny Howard
John Pearson
Dave Bicking
Glenn Shoemaker
Gena Berglund
Dave Shove
Donald lrish

Total:

Address

400 N ORLEANS, UNIT 2B, Chicago, IL 60654
1748 Ashland Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104

46 Prospect Blvd., St Paul, MN 55107

1788 Skillman Ave., Roseville, MN 55113

4051 Gisella Blvd W., White Bear Lake, MN 55110

418 Macalester St., St Paul, MN 55105

655 Hague Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104

854 Stryker Ave., St. Paul, MN 55107

384 Hall Ave., St Paul, MN 55107

1275 Minnehaha Ave W., St. Paul, MN 55104
3140 Oasis Ave N., Stillwater, MN 55082
3140 OQasis Ave N., Stillwater, MN 55082
1389 Grantham St., St. Paul, MN 55108

1882 Dayton Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55104
2105 Bryant Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55405
2105 Bryant Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55405
271 King St W,, St. Paul, MN 55107

638 Van Buren Ave., St. Paul, MN 551404

55 S Vail Ave., #812, Arlington Hits, IL. 60005
4200 Cedar Ave S, 1, Minneapolis, MN 55407
3820 Pillsbury Ave S., Mpls., MN 55409

111 E Kellogg Blvd, 3201, Saint Paul, MN 55101
1624 Eldridge Ave W. Roseville, MN 55113
3611 14th Avenue S., Minneapolis, MN 55407

Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$70.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$4,380.00

Date Cont.
12/29/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/30/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12

Employer

Ballet Chicago
HealthPartners
self

PTC

retired

self

self

Fairview Hospital

Page 2

Occupation

Registrar

Attorney

environmental consultant
Software Engineer

Retired

Coop. Leadership Dev. Cons.
Business manager: law firm
Medical Lab Technician

PursueYourPathLifeCoachin¢ Life Coach

Hamline University
retired

unemployed
Fairview Compoundng Phar.
R & D Systems

self

Wells Fargo

self

unemployed

self

self

Mpls. Public Schools
Macalester College
retired

retired

student

retired

unemployed
Pharmacist

Asst Dir. of Bus. Devel,
Consultant

Learning & Devel. Cons.
Realtor

unemployed

Financial Services
auto mechanic
teacher

Associate Director
Retired

Retired




Neighbors for Meyer Expenditure Itemization

Filing Period: Dec. 17, 2012 through Dec. 31,2012

Date Payee Amount Purpose
12/19/12 Democracy Engine $21.64 Credit card processing fee
12/20/12 Deluxe Bus. Systems $38.87 Check endorsement stamp
12/24/12 Postmaster $9.00 Stamps
12/26/12 Democracy Engine $36.09 Credit card processing fee

Total: $105.60




