## CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Neighbors for Meyer			
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee: 2+. Paul may	100		
Type of Organization: Candidate Committee	Political (Action) Committee		
Type of report:  Initial report 2 week pre-primary 8 week pre-election  Period of time covered by report: From 12/17/2012	2 week pre-election  January report  Final report (closes committee account – see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)  to 12/31/2012		
SUMMARY STATEMENT TO	<u>O DATE</u>		
Total for this Report	Total From Total To Previous Report Date		
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS 4380,00	+ 2150.00 = 6530.00		
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 628,00	+ 115.00 = 743.00		
EXPENDITURES 05.60	+ 84.15 = 189.75		
SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIB	UTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD		
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual of the aggregate. Itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, excontributors. An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. The each expenditure.	mployer or occupation if self-employed for all		
Contributions under \$50 <u>628.00</u>			
Contributions equal to/greater than \$50 4380.00	May 2 day		
Expenditures $\frac{105,60}{1000}$	ELECTIONS IN		
Current Balance 70 83.25			
List the name and address of all depositories holding this committee's deposits Bank Committee treasurer	Therokee, 607 Smith Ave. S., St Paul, Jan. 23, 2013  Date  55		
Email (note if you want it redacted before form becomes public): pobusch(d) msn.com			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Filing Period: Dec. 17, 2012 through Dec. 31, 2012

Name	Address	Amount	Date Cont.	Employer	Occupation
Kimberly Feilmeyer	935 Linwood Ave., St Paul, MN 55105	\$100.00	12/18/12	Hamline University	librarian
Phil Feilmeyer	935 Linwood Ave., St Paul, MN 55105	\$100.00	12/18/12	Hennepin County	librarian
W Lyle Meyer	3611 Croftview Ter., Minnetonka, MN 55345	\$100.00	12/18/12	retired	Retired
Scott Wentworth	4127 41st Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406	\$50.00	12/19/12	SSD#1	teacher
Alan Carlson	2301 Long Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55114	\$100.00	12/20/12	Discern LLC	engineer
Joel Spoonheim	4520 Pleasant Ave., Minneapolis, MN 55419	\$50.00	12/22/12	Healthways	director
Will Shapira	2545 Hamline Ave. N., # 209, St. Paul, MN 55113	\$50.00	12/22/12	retired	Retired
Diane Peterson	4051 Gisella Blvd., White Bear Lake, MN 55110	\$100.00	12/22/12	Maynard Peterson Trust	
Elizabeth Nilles	4136 44th Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406	\$100.00	12/22/12	Episcopal Homes	Chaplain
Robert Schmitz	7961 15th St N., Oakdale, MN 55128	\$100.00	12/23/12	Retired	Retired
Allan Hancock	5520 Fremont Ave N., Brooklyn Center, MN 55430	\$50.00	12/23/12	retired	Retired
Rolf Nordstrom	1706 Dayton Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$100.00	12/25/12	Great Plains Institute	<b>Executive Director</b>
Clare Welter	1523 Laurel Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55104	\$50.00	12/25/12	self	home birth midwife
Jane Prince	1004 Burns Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55106	\$50.00	12/26/12	Hamline Law	Alumni Relations Director
Jonathan Bucki	413 Wacouta St., Suite 400, Saint Paul, MN 55101	\$100.00	12/26/12	Dendros Group, LLC	Consultant
Mike Madden	1768 Iglehart Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$60.00	12/26/12	self	carpenter
Renee Lepreau	2812 34th Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406	\$100.00	12/26/12	self	nanny, student
Ferdinand Peters	842 Raymond Ave., Ste. 200, Saint Paul, MN 55114	\$100.00	12/27/12	self	law
Irvin Richards	8450 E Brookwood, Tucson, AZ 85750	\$100.00	12/27/12	retired	Retired
Annie Young	2601 Cedar Ave S., #1, Minneapolis, MN 55407	\$100.00	12/27/12	Harrison Neigh. Assoc.	community organizer
Suzann Eisenberg Murray	1627 D Upper Afton Rd., St. Paul, MN 55106	\$100.00	12/28/12	Dendros Group, LLC	Consultant
Christine Baeumler	2229 Como Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55108	\$100.00	12/28/12	University of Minnesota	Associate Professor
Becki Smith	511 4th Ave SE, Minneapolis, MN 55414	\$50.00	12/28/12	self	pet waste technichian
Jessica Zeglin	2816 39th Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406	\$50.00	12/28/12	University of Minnesota	Research Coordinator
Robin Garwood	2816 39th Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55406	\$50.00	12/28/12	City of Minneapolis	city council aide
Liane Gale	2862 Oxford St N., Roseville, MN 55113	\$50.00	12/28/12	unemployed	unemployed
Lynne Kolze	520 Lafayette Rd N., Saint Paul, MN 55155	\$50.00	12/29/12	MPCA	
Craig Thorsen	8990 Pinehurst Road, Woodbury, MN 55125	\$100.00	12/29/12		Retired
Kathryn Mitchell	2279 Summit Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55105	\$100.00		Childrens Hospitals	RN

Filing Period: Dec. 17, 201	2 through Dec. 31, 2012
-----------------------------	-------------------------

Total:

Name	Address	Amount	Date Cont.	Employer	Occupation
Ivelise Pearson	400 N ORLEANS, UNIT 2B, Chicago, IL 60654	\$100.00	12/29/12	Ballet Chicago	Registrar
Peter B. Hofrenning	1748 Ashland Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$100.00	12/30/12	HealthPartners	Attorney
Gjerry Berquist	46 Prospect Blvd., St Paul, MN 55107	\$100.00	12/30/12	self	environmental consultant
Eric Gilbertson	1788 Skillman Ave., Roseville, MN 55113	\$100.00	12/30/12	PTC	Software Engineer
Dave Crawford	4051 Gisella Blvd W., White Bear Lake, MN 55110	\$100.00	12/30/12	retired	Retired
Nina Johnson	418 Macalester St., St Paul, MN 55105	\$50.00	12/30/12	self	Coop. Leadership Dev. Cons.
Megan O'Leary	655 Hague Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$50.00	12/30/12	self	Business manager: law firm
Carol Mellom	854 Stryker Ave., St. Paul, MN 55107	\$70.00	12/30/12	Fairview Hospital	Medical Lab Technician
Elizabeth Dickinson	384 Hall Ave., St Paul, MN 55107	\$100.00	12/30/12	PursueYourPathLifeCoaching	Life Coach
Tessa Mortenson	1275 Minnehaha Ave W., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$100.00	12/30/12	Hamline University	student
Mark Mortenson	3140 Oasis Ave N., Stillwater, MN 55082	\$100.00	12/30/12	retired	retired
Toni Koller	3140 Oasis Ave N., Stillwater, MN 55082	\$100.00	12/30/12	unemployed	unemployed
Gary Carlson	1389 Grantham St., St. Paul, MN 55108	\$100.00	12/31/12	Fairview Compoundng Phar.	Pharmacist
John Syverud	1882 Dayton Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55104	\$50.00	12/31/12	R & D Systems	Asst Dir. of Bus. Devel,
Stephen Devereux	2105 Bryant Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55405	\$100.00	12/31/12	self	Consultant
Laurie Leone	2105 Bryant Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55405	\$100.00	12/31/12	Wells Fargo	Learning & Devel. Cons.
Gina Vermilyea	271 King St W., St. Paul, MN 55107	\$50.00	12/31/12	self	Realtor
Johnny Howard	638 Van Buren Ave., St. Paul, MN 551404	\$100.00	12/31/12	unemployed	unemployed
John Pearson	55 S Vail Ave., #812, Arlington Hts, IL 60005	\$100.00	12/31/12	self	Financial Services
Dave Bicking	4200 Cedar Ave S, 1, Minneapolis, MN 55407	\$100.00	12/31/12	self	auto mechanic
Glenn Shoemaker	3820 Pillsbury Ave S., Mpls., MN 55409	\$100.00	12/31/12	Mpls. Public Schools	teacher
Gena Berglund	111 E Kellogg Blvd, 3201, Saint Paul, MN 55101	\$100.00	12/31/12	Macalester College	Associate Director
Dave Shove	1624 Eldridge Ave W. Roseville, MN 55113	\$50.00	12/31/12	retired	Retired
Donald Irish	3611 14th Avenue S., Minneapolis, MN 55407	\$50.00	12/31/12	retired	Retired

\$4,380.00

Neighbors for Meyer Expenditure Itemization

Filing Period: Dec. 17, 2012 through Dec. 31,2012

Date	Payee	Amount	Purpose
12/19/12	Democracy Engine	\$21.64	Credit card processing fee
12/20/12	Deluxe Bus. Systems	\$38.87	Check endorsement stamp
12/24/12	Postmaster	\$9.00	Stamps
12/26/12	Democracy Engine	\$36.09	Credit card processing fee
Total:		\$105.60	